
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No.  
133 
164 
159 
104 
169 
137 

Name  
Eemil Piira 
Pauli Turpeinen 
Kasperi Ahonen 
Petteri Kettu 
Alex Anttila 
Konsta Jaakkola 

Club  
OUA 
Kotkan UA 
KvanUA 
VetUA 
AnkUA 
MynUA 

Make  
Crosskart 
Crosskart 
Mtec Tiger 
Crosskart 
Crosskart 
Crosskart 

Total Tm  
3:47.005 
3:51.742 
3:52.614 
3:53.613 
3:58.822 
4:08.131 

Laps  
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Diff  

4.737 
5.609 
6.608 

11.817 
21.126 

Best Tm  
43.489 
43.832 
44.492 
44.303 
45.479 
46.587 

Best Speed  
89,402 
88,702 
87,386 
87,759 
85,490 
83,457 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10.9.2023 14.46.21 

Tulospalvelu: Team Laine Timing 
Livetulokset: tiny.cc/teamlaine 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Team Laine 

Rallicross SM Joensuu Sunnuntai 
125/250cc 

40. 125/250cc Semifinaali 1 

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:41:03 

Joensuun rallycrossrata 1,080 km 

10.9.2023 14:35 


